
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

BELLINI
Peach Puree, Sparkling wine

MIMOSA
Orange juice, Sparkling wine

KIR ROYAL
Creame de cassis, Sparkling wine

ROSSINI
Strawberry, Sparkling wine

APERITIVO

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

CAMPARI SPRITZ                        
Campari, Prosecco, Soda

AMERICANO
Campari, Martini Rosso, Soda

MARTINI

CLASSIC MARTINI
Gin or Vodka, Martini dry, Olives

DIRTY MARTINI
Gin or Vodka, Martini dry, Olive juice

PERFECT MARTINI
Gin or Vodka, Martini dry, Martini Rosso

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka, 1883 Apple syrup, Apple juice, Lime juice

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Vodka, 1883 Peach syrup, Cranberry juice, Orange juice

MOJITO – Selection of:
Cherry, Blueberry, Pineapple, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, 
Watermelon, Orange, Mango, Cucumber, Kiwi Rum, 
Lime Juice, Sugar, Mint, Syrup and Soda

MOCKTAILS

ALBERTO LIGHT
Apple juice, Lychee juice,Lime juice,  
1883 Lychee Syrup, Red Grenadine

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Maraschino cherry, Lime juice, Syrup, Soda

VIRGIN MOJITO – Selection of:
Cherry, Blueberry, Pineapple, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, 
Watermelon, Orange, Mango, Cucumber, Kiwi
Lime juice, Sugar, Mint, Syrup and Soda

LIMONCELLO CITRUS
Homemade Rosemary Syrup, Citrus, Soda

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RANGSIT PARADISE
Vodka, Lychee, Apple, Butterfly pea, Lime juice, Soda

ALBERTO’S SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco, Orange juice, Soda, Rosemary, Olives

KHAO HOM
Ruang Khao, Rice bran infused hazelnut, 
Apple, Passion fruit, Lemon juice

OVERLOAD
Rum, Pineapple, Lime juice, Soda, Brown sugar, Mint

ONE MORE PLS..
Whisky, Passion fruit, Lime juice, Vanilla syrup, Butterfly pea

BANOLA
Phraya rum, Citrus, Homemade Coca cola,
Earl grey syrup, Almond bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice, Coke

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice

MANHATTAN
Whiskey, Martini rosso, Angostura bitters

MAITAI 
Dark Rum, Light Rum, Orange curacao,Pineapple juice, 
Orange juice, Lime juice, Syrup, Red Grenadine

300

300

300

300

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

DRINK MENU

250

250

250

250

220

220

250

250

250

250

250

250

170

170

170

170



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

DRINK MENU
COFFEE - LAVAZZA

SINGLE SHOT
DOUBLE SHOT 
Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso/Double Espresso
Latte
Macchiato 
Mocha
Caffe al Frappe
Cappuccino Shakerato

LOCAL COFFEE
Signature chocolate
Iced Black Coffee

LIQUEUR COFFEE
Mexican Coffee
Irish Coffee
Affogato Al Caffe

TEA - DILMAH
English breakfast
Elegant earl grey
Ceylon green tea
Pure chamomile flowers
Peppermint

LOCAL THAI TEA
Thai tea (Cha yen) 
Matcha green tea
Lemon iced tea
Black Thai tea
Jasmine and butterfly pea milk tea
 

110
110
110
110
110

90
90

70
120

120
180

180
240

100
100
100
180

100
100
100
100

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola, Coke Zero
Sprite, Tonic, Ginger ale, Soda

STILL MINERAL WATER

MONT FLEUR
300 ml./Glass bottle
700 ml./Glass bottle

ACQUA PANNA
500 ml./Glass bottle
1000 ml./Glass bottle

SPARKLING WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO
500 ml./Glass bottle
1000 ml./Glass bottle

JUICES

FRESHLY PREPARED
Watermelon
Lime
Coconut
Tangerine orange

CHILLED FRESH FRUIT JUICE
Apple juice
Orange juice
Mango juice
Pineapple juice

SMOOTHIES
Mango & Passion fruit 
Mixed berries
Antioxidant berry 
Mango coco
Dark chocolate & banana

100
120

90
90

180
180
180

90
90
90
90
90

80
80
80
80
80



BEER

LOCAL BEER
Singha 320 ml.
Asahi 330 ml.
Khun Phaen Plai Kaew 490 ml. (can)

DRAUGHT BEER
Chang Draught
Asahi Draught
Singha Draught
Leo
Hoegaarden Draught
Hoegaarden Rosée
Heineken
Stella Artois
Peroni 
Guinness        

SPECIAL IMPORTED BEER
Corona Extra (330 ml. Mexico)
Sapporo (330 ml. Japan)
Kwak (330 ml. Belgium)
Orval (330 ml. Belgium)
Stella Artois (310 ml. Belgium) 
Budweiser (330 ml. USA)
Leffe Blond (330 ml. Belgium)
Leffe Brown (330 ml. Belgium)    
Fruli Strawberry (330 ml. Belgium) 
Duvel (330 ml. Belgium)
Liefmans Fruitesse on the Rock (250 ml. Belgium)
Cherry Chouffe

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Heineken

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S. 70 cl.
Hennessy VSOP 70 cl. 
Hennessy XO 70 cl. 
Martell VSOP 70 cl.
Martell XO 70 cl.
  
                      

150
150
160

225
225
300
380
200
180
250
250
250
300
225
550

140

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

DRINK MENU
BOURBON
Jim Beam  
Jack Daniels  
Makers Mark        

WHISKY
J&B Rare 70 cl.
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs. 70 cl.
Johnnie Walker Red Label 70 cl.
Johnnie Walker Black Label 70 cl.  
Johnnie Walker Gold  Label 75 cl.   
Johnnie Walker Blue  Label 75 cl.
Royal Salute 21 Yrs. 70 cl.  

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12 yrs. 70 cl.   
Glenfiddich 15 yrs. 70 cl.                          

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson 70 cl.

SPIRITS

THAI SPIRIT
Phraya
Mekhong
Sangsom

LIQUEURS
Kahlua
Malibu
Hiram cherry
Hiram apricot
Hiram orange
Hiram blue Curacao
Hiram amaretto
Hiram creme de cassis
Hiram cacao brown
Bailey’s
Midori melon
Poli Elisir Limone
Poli Elisir Sambuca
Triple sec

  

 

APERITIF
Martini Bianco 
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry  
Ricard 
Campari

RUM
Bacadi White 75 cl.
Pampero Blanco 70 cl.
Captain Morgan Dark 75 cl.
Havana 3 Yrs. 75 cl.

TEQUILA
Sierra Silver 75 cl.
Patron Silver 75 cl.
Don Julio Blanco 75 cl.
Olmeca gold 75 cl.

GRAPPA
Grappa Gavi Italy 70 cl.
Grappa Pinot Noir Italy 70 cl.
Grappa Sarpa Di Poli Cabernet, Italy 70 cl.
Grappa Po Di Poli “ELEGANTE”, Italy 70 cl.
Grappa Cleopatra “AMARONE ORO”, Italy 70 cl.

VODKA | GIN
Smirnoff 1 Ltr.
Absolut Citron 70 cl.  
Absolut 70 cl. 
Grey Goose 75 cl.
Gordon’s Dry 70 cl. 
Beefeater 75 cl.
Bombay Sapphire 75 cl.
Tanqueray 75 cl.
Ciroc Vodka 75 cl.
Reyka Batch Vodka 70 cl.
Suntory Haku Craft Vodka 70 cl.
Crystal Head Vodka 75 cl.
Belvedere Vodka 70 cl.
Roku Gin The Japanese Craft 70 cl.
No. 3 London Dry Gin 70 cl.
Hendrick’s Gin 70 cl.
Colombian Aged Gin 70 cl.
Ferdinand’s Saar Dry Gin 50 cl.

GLASS / BOTTLE

GLASS / BOTTLE

GLASS / BOTTLEGLASS / BOTTLE

BOTTLE

275
275
275
275
448
448
375
375
375
700

175
175
175
175
298
298
275
275
275
350

SMALL / LARGE

280
350

1,100
350

1,000

7,500
25,000

23,00

150
250

190
250     
200    
250     
300

         
         

300
400

250

120
100
100

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

2,000
3,500
4,200

       
3,500
2,800
3,500
5,000 

19,500       
16,000       

5,500
9,000

3,000

250
250
250
200
250

190
190
200
230

230
280
450
320

180
190
180
250
300

190
200
230
300
190
190
250
250
250
195
130
200
230
140
350
300
300
350

1,800
1,800
2,000
2,800

5,500
7,000

1,800

2,800
5,000
1,800
1,800
3,500
3,500
4,800
4,500
3,000
5,000
4,500
3,000
6,500
4,500
3,500
6,500



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

WINE MENU

WHITE WINE
Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc – Santa Caroline Winery, Chile
The Windmill Chardonnay, Brown Brother winery, Victoria Australia 

SPARKLING WINE
Babo Prosecco DOC Brut, Italy 

RED WINE
House wine
Moore's creek Cabernet Sauvignon, Tyrrell's winery, Hunter Valley Australia 
Chateau Labarthe Bordeaux 
 
ROSE
Les Pins D’ Aubane – Rose De France

WINE BY GLASS WINE BY BOTTLE

WINE BY BOTTLE

WHITE WINEVINTAGE

FRANCE | GERMANY
Les Solstices Cuvée Tradition Blanc de France
Juste Le Blanc - Comte Tolosan
Muscadet "plaisir de vignes”, Sauvion winery, Loire Valley France 
Baron de Lestac, AOP Bordeaux
Riesling Trocken Deutscher Qualitatswein (Dry), Dr. Burklin Wolf winery, Germany
JEAN-MARC Brocard Petit Chablis AOC, France

NEW WORLD
Cline Cellars Chardonnay “Sonoma Coast Estate”
The Windmill Chardonnay, Brown Brother winery, Victoria Australia 
Stone Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand
Selection Sauvignon Blanc, DB Winery, South Eastern Australia
Las Condes Sauvignon Blanc – Santa Caroline Winery, Chile
Birchgrove Bird's Block Cuvee Elegant Australia
Veramonte Reserva Sauvignon Blanc, Chile (Organic)     

VINTAGE
NV

2017

NV

NV
2018
NV

NV

220
250

280

220
250
300

220

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING BY BOTTLE 
Champagne Bollinger, Special Cuvee Brut, 75 cl
Louis Balincourt brut, Champagne France 
Torresella Prosecco DOC Extra dry, Italy 
Torresella Prosecco Rose DOC Brut, Italy 
Domaine Cold River Sparkling Brut, Australia
Babo Prosecco DOC Brut, Italy 
Babo Prosecco Rose DOC Brut, Italy
Natura Allegria 9 Prosecco, Italy

DESSERT WINE
Belcolle Moscato d’ Asti DOCG

 
  
 

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2021

6,000
2,800
1,800
1,600
1,000
1,400
1,400
1,400

1,100

NV
2018
2019
2017
2016
NV

2018
2017
2019
2020
NV

2020
NV

1,100
1,400
2,800
1,700
3,400
2,800

2,800
1,500
1,700
1,300
1,400
1,000
2,000WHITE WINE

ITALY

TUSCANY
Toscana IGT Bianco, Famiglia Marcanelli

ABRUZZO 
Trebbiano D' Abruzzo DOC, Citra winery
Pinot Grigio "Terre Chieti”, Citra winery
Sergio VOCI Pinot grigio Friuli-Venezia, Italy

VENETO
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT, Bolla winery 
Soave Classico DOC, Bolla winery

PREGO / VALLEY SELECTION
Prego Pecorino, Colline Pescaresi IGT

SICILY
Corvo Bianco IGT

VINTAGE

NV

2013
2018
2018

2017
2018

2019

2016

1,400

1,500
1,500
1,200

1,650
1,650

1,400

1,650



WINE BY BOTTLE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

WINE MENU

RED WINE

FRANCE
Les Solstices Cuvée Tradition Rouge de France
Chateau Labarthe Bordeaux 
Cotes du Rhone, "Saint Esprit", Delas Winery, Rhone Valley 
Chateau Moulin Des Richards Cotes De Bourg Bordeaux 
D De Dauzac by Chateau Dauzac 5eme cru classe (Vegan Wine) Bordeaux 
Les Pelerins de Lafon Rocher St. Estephe, Bordeaux
Margaux de Brane, 3rd wine of Chateau Brane Cantenac, Margaux, Bordeaux
Baron de Lestac, AOP Bordeaux
Nuiton Beaunoy, Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Nuits
Beaujolais Villages
Fleur De Pedesclaux, Pauliiac, Bordeaux
Le Fil Sur Le Bouchon Rouge

NEW WORLD
Silverado – MT George Vineyard Merlot, California, USA
Spellbound Pinot Noir, Michael Mondavi family Estate. California, USA
Moore's creek Cabernet Sauvignon, Tyrrell's winery, Hunter Valley Australia
Santa Anna Malbec, Mendoza Argentina
Stone Bay Pinot Noir, Nelson Winery, Marlborough New Zealand
Selection Merlot, DB Winery, South Eastern Australia
Birchgrove Bird's Block Cuvee Elegant Australia
Veramonte Reserva Pinot Noir, Chile (Organic)

NV
NV

2020
2019
2017
2013
2017
2020
2019
2016
2013
2019

NV
2018
2018
2018
2017
2020
2020
NV

1,000
1,500
1,950
1,500
2,500
4,300

 4,100
1,800
2,400
2,000
3,500
1,400

5,600
2,100
1,500
1,300
1,750
1,500
1,000
2,000

VINTAGE

VINTAGE

RED WINE

ITALY

TUSCANY
Castellani Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG 
Cantaloro Rosso Toscana IGT 
Castellani Chianti Senesi DOCG 
Toscana IGT Ricasoli Winery 
Famiglia Marcanelli Rosso Toscana IGT

VENETO
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG, Bolla Winery 
Bardolino Classico DOC

SICILY
Corvo Rosso IGT
"Ventilterre" Nero D'Avola IGT Sicilia - 2018

PIEDMONT
Rocca Barbera "Piemonte" DOC 
Bric Mentina Barbaresco DOCG
Baroio Pio Casare Dogajiolo Rose

OTHER REGIONS 
Piancarda, Conero DOC, Garofoli Winery, Marche
Pellirosso Negroamaro Salento, IGP Salento, Casa Vinicola Coppi Winery
Angel Merlot La carraia Angel Umbria Italy
 

2018
2018
2019
2016
NV

2015
2017

2016
2020

2015
2010
2017

2018
2016
2018

2,500
2,200
1,800
1,950
1,400

5,000
1,750

1,750
1,500

1,500
5,700
4,700

2,000
 1,600
1,200


